Mail to:
ATTN:

Telephone:

Monthand Year of Reporting
Permit Number and County
Name of Permittee

Withdrawal Station ID Number
Crop Type

Net Acres Ivigated

Irrigation Method

Notes on Equipment Failures

Meter reading
at start of
each day.

METER READING- Start

PERIODIC WATER USE
REPORTING FORM

Northwest Florida Water Management District
Division of Resource Regulation
152 Water Management Drive
Havana, Florida 32333-9700
(850) 5395999

Month and year of
reported pumping.

Permit Number {Example:
20001234) and county of
withdrawal.

Name as it appears on
permit.

Well ID Number reported
on this sheet. (Example:
AAA1234 or MM #1)

METER READING - End USAGE - Gallons

A

Meter reading
at end of
each day.

Use values for
each day.
(Subtract end
from start
values)

L

%Som\x‘ahw%\—d

14

15

16

17

18

19

2

A

&I

2

3

%

25

%

a

28

2

30

3t

Total Monthly Usage

Signature

Maximum Daily Usage of the Month

REPORTING SUMMARY (Gallons)

Date

Please Print Name and Title:

Teleplions Number

Crop(s) type(s) and
acreage irrigated by this
well/intake.

Irrigation system type
{Example: centerpivot)

Comments describing any
shut-downs, leaks, etc.

Total for days1-7, 8-14.
15-21, etc.

d

Total monthly withdrawal
for this well/intake. (Add
the usages for each day)

-

Value of maimum usage in
a single day of month for
this well/intake..

Information of person
completing report.

B T ey e g




