	F			
		PERIODIC WATER USE REPORTING FORM		Month and year of reported pumping.
	Mail to: ATTN:	Northwest Florida Water Management District Division of Resource Regulation 152 Water Management Drive		Permit Number (Example: 20001234) and county of withdrawal.
	Telephone:	Havana, Florida 32333-9700 (850) 539-5999		Name as it appears on
	Month and Year of Reporting		_	permit.
	Permit Number and County		-	Well ID Number reported
	Name of Permittee		-	on this sheet. (Example: AAA1234 or MM #1)
	Withdrawal Station ID Number  Crop Type		_	Crop(s) type(s) and
	Net Acres Irrigated			- acreage irrigated by this well/intake.
	Irrigation Method		_	Irrigation system type
. ,.	Notes on Equipment Failures  METER READING - Start	METER READING - End USAGE - Gallons TOTAL WEEKLY	$\overline{}$	(Example: centerpivot)
eter reading at start of each day.	1 2 3 3		+	Comments describing any shut-downs, leaks, etc.
eter reading	5			League
at end of each day.	8 9		_	
e values for each day.	10 11			
ibtract end from start values)	13 14 15 16		-	Total for days1-7, 8-14. 15-21, etc.
	17 18 19 20			
	21 22 23 24		7	
	25· 26 27 28 29 30 31		-	Total monthly withdrawal for this well/intake. (Add the usages for each day)
	REPORTING SUMMARY (Ga	illons)		Value of maimum usage in
	Total Monthly Usage			a single day of month for this well/intake
	Maximum Daily Usage of the Mo Signature	_	-	
	Signature			Information of person
			. ~	I INTOLLIAUOLI OL PELSON